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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

        Waste Disposal, Recycling Services 

Project Name: and Rental of Related Equipment        Procurement Specialist:  Christopher DeGard 

 

Specification No.:   133617               Lead Department:    Aviation/2FM   
 

Conference Date:   Monday, April 4, 2016  Conference Location:  CDA ORG Aviation Admin. Building  

 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

David Bowman City of Chicago  773-686-7089 dbowman@cityofchicago.org 

Christopher DeGard City of Chicago 312-742-9473 christopher.degard@cityofchicago.org 

Drew Honyk Landrum & Brown  dhonyk@landrum-brown.com 

Mike Ryan 
Greenline Environmental 

Solutions  
219-866-2000 MRyan@GreenLineES.com 

Aaron J. Frame City of Chicago 773-686-3563 aaron.frame@cityofchicago.org 

James Hankin City of Chicago  773-686-3541 james.hankin@cityofchicago.org 

Josh Molnar Groot Industries 773-242-1977 jmolnar@groot.com 

Michael J. Flood Flood Brothers 847-721-3412 flood.michaelj@floodbrothersdisposal.com 

Jerzy Jaworski City of Chicago  773-894-0152 jerzy.jaworski@cityofchicago.org 
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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Edward Kruger City of Chicago 773-842-2355 edward.kruger@cityofchicago.org 

Ted Payton Groot Industries 800-244-1977 tpayton@groot.com 

William Kelly City of Chicago 312-744-6043 wkelly@cityofchicago.org 

Kevin T. Pater City of Chicago 312-744-7399 kevin.pater@cityofchicago.org 

Kevin North Republic Services 773-358-4566 knorth@republicservices.com 

Joshua Connell 
Lakeshore Recycling 

Systems 
847-929-6364 jconnell@LRSrecycles.com 

Steve Ramos 
Lakeshore Recycling 

Systems 
847-929-6364 SRamos@LRSrecycles.com 

Cortney Harris City of Chicago 312-448-4740 cortney.harris@cityofchicago.org 

Ryan Huisman Waste Management 312-915-4759 rhuisman@wm.com 

Michaele Hamman  Republic Services 773-358-4582 mhamman@republicservices.com 

Art Hansen Republic Services 312-492-0010 ahansen@republicservices.com 

Ryan Dooley  Republic Services 773-797-0208 rdooley@republicservices.com 

 


